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Pregrado

Facultad FACULTAD CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD, EXACTAS Y NATURALES

Programa 31411 ENFERMERIA

RESOLUCION NO 021975 DEL 18 DE NOVIEMBRE DEL 2021 - CODIGO SNIES 4832

Jornada CONTINUA
Numero Formulario

168787
168684
168628
168692
168773
168710
204825
168578
204932
168779
204990
168556
204975
168639
168623
204920
204869
168575
168737
204801
204998
168526
168510
168579
168535
168649
204941
168646
204934
168717
204953
168778
204968
168496
204812
204915
205033
204899
205122
205053
205074
205085
Total programa 42

No. Identificaciéon

1093984595
1062432951
1089603068
1021397577
1088828884
1128848655
1142516387
1113365251
1113861663
1088537412
1079094832
1089604378
1088831638
1120066968
1090096429
1142516140
1053791620
1088829078
1140065227
1089100448
1088337596
1061370432
1112046169
1113362379
1128024512
1078003003
1089385123
1089936018
1117932560
1076388337
1108932320
1078011686
1114154252
1006246340
1137060557
1124853047
1054868975
1116545616
1057757698
107909270

1089384780
1056642465

Nombre

ACEVEDO GALVIS CATALINA
AGAMEZ ALEAN DANIELA

AGUDELO MARIN SOFIA

AGUILAR MOSQUERA DAYANA
ALVAREZ JURADO VALERIA

ARAGON QUINTO YARA YULEYSA
ARIAS HERRERA SARA

ASPRILLA CAMACHO JIREH ALEXANDRA
BECERRA TAMAYO JUAN DIEGO
BOTERO RUIZ ISABELA

CASTILLO MURILLO DANIELA

CASTRO SOLARTE KAROL TATIANA
CANOLA VELEZ DAILENCY

CUERVO CHAVES ANGELA SOFIA
FLOREZ RAMIREZ YERLAIN

GALLEGO GOMEZ SOFIA

GARCIA MUNOZ SAIRA VANESA
GOMEZ MONTES JUAN JOSE

HENAO ALZATE LEYREN SOFIA

HENAO ROMAN LAURA SOFIA
HURTADO OROZCO LAURA

LOPEZ FLOREZ SOFIA

MEJIA VELASQUEZ DIANA MARCELA
MORENO CAMACHO LEAH DANIELA
MOSQUERA CASTRO YELIANI
MOSQUERA SARAVIA DAICY MERCEDES
MURILLO REYES MARIA JOSE
RAMIREZ MORALES MARIA JOSE
RODRIGUEZ PAREDES SOFIA

ROMERO MARTINEZ SARITH STEFANI
SANCHEZ GALINDO MICHELLE DAYANA
URRUTIA CORDOBA ANNY YISETH
VARGAS APONTE JOHAN SANTIAGO
YUNDA IBANEZ YESLIN VANESSA
BETANCOURT OSORIO JUAN CAMILO
CANAMEJOY ERIRA ISABELLA

GOMEZ CASTRILLON KAROLL DAHIANA
HURTADO RUIZ DAINY ANGELICA
LOPEZ PAREJA ESTEFANIA

PALACIOS BENITEZ DAYRA YORLADY
SANCHEZ CARVAJAL SUSANA

TIRADO CASTRO SALOME




